
Eriksdalsbadet

den 4 mars 2022 ~ den 6 mars 2022

Gamma Cup 2022

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Elias Liikkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 1

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 22,40 44,80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 32,40 77,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 32,30 109,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 138,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 176,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 29,70 206,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 243,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Filip Forsgren (2009) -- SK Neptun 2

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 58,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 94,70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 129,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 21,00 150,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 25,20 176,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 206,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 230,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tom Melke (2009) -- GSIM 3

103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   10,5 16,80 16,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 4,0   7,5 13,50 30,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 31,50 61,80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 17,50 79,30  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 109,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 136,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 29,45 166,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 194,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Måns Engström (2009) -- Västerås gymnastik förening 4

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 46,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 69,60  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 16,90 86,50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 117,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 25,50 143,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 26,60 169,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 22,40 192,00  Back Somersault

Eero Surakka (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 5

401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 22,10 22,10  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 40,30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 24,65 64,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,5 17,10 82,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 109,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 129,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 20,90 149,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   9,5 18,05 168,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Herman Eide (2010) -- Oslo Stupeklubb 6

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 14,45 36,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 20,70 56,85  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 20,80 77,65  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 21,00 98,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 2,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 15,75 114,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,5 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 15,20 129,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,0 9,60 139,20  Back Somersault

Svein Krag Hvalbye (2009) -- Stavanger Stupe Club 7

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 14,70 35,50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0   7,0 12,60 48,10  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 23,75 71,85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 4,0   8,0 16,00 87,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 23,75 111,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 0,5 1,0 0,5 1,5 2,0   3,0 6,60 118,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0   4,0 8,00 126,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform

Odessa Jääskeläinen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving 1

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 34,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 38,70 73,35  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1,8 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,0 36,00 109,35  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 30,40 139,75  Reverse Dive

5152B 10 2,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 47,85 187,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 49,00 236,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 44,20 280,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elly [1092] Ekebäck (2008) -- Jönköpingssimsällskap 2

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7,5 1,7 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 37,40 67,00  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   22,0 39,60 106,60  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,0   23,0 48,30 154,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 38,50 193,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 235,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 274,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 3

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 40,95 75,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 104,15  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 136,45  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 182,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 25,65 207,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,5 37,20 244,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elna Wiberg (2007) -- SK Poseidon 4

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 63,60  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 82,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 122,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 162,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 196,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 235,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform

Darja [1083] Ivanova (2008) -- SK Neptun 5

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 28,70 59,10  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 88,85  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 117,65  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 42,00 159,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 194,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 230,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

My Tufvesson (2007) -- SK Poseidon 6

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7,5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 49,55  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 80,15  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 31,00 111,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 142,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 176,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 204,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska (2008) -- SK Poseidon 7

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 66,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 92,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 127,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2,1 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 22,05 149,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 31,05 180,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 21,60 201,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sienna [1129] Pambou Sundfør (2007) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 58,20  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 85,75  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 117,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 153,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   7,5 20,25 173,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 4,0 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 26,45 199,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anna Sailavuo (2008) -- Tiirat 9

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 57,90  Armstand Somersault

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 86,70  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 112,35  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 28,80 141,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 24,00 165,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 199,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Diving Team Tiirat 10

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 7,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 51,95  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 13,60 65,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 100,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 40,95 141,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 24,20 165,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 190,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform

Freja Jonasson (2008) -- NEPTUN 11

101B 5 1,3 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 45,10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 69,85  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 89,85  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 122,25  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 152,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 189,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Rääf (2008) -- Neptun 12

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 24,75 48,15  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 76,65  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0   10,5 17,85 94,50  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 121,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 153,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   12,5 26,25 179,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 13

401B 7,5 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 18,20 18,20  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 45,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 65,40  Reverse Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 86,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 108,70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 23,10 131,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 156,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Estelle Von Zweibergk (2008) -- GSIM 14

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 18,00 41,80  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 68,20  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 88,45  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 109,70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 22,00 131,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 24,15 155,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emma Hörlyk (2007) -- GSIM 15

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 44,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   10,0 16,00 60,40  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 81,40  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 18,70 100,10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 21,25 121,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 155,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darja Gavrilova (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF simhopp 16

101C 5 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 44,85  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 67,25  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 18,00 85,25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 106,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 136,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 16,50 152,70  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform

Alice Norling (2008) -- SK Poseidon 17

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 48,20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5   10,5 15,75 63,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 86,35  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,0 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 106,60  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 131,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,0   7,0 16,80 148,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaisla Lappalainen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 18

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 21,70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 20,25 41,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 16,80 58,75  Reverse Dive

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 19,50 78,25  Forward Dive

612B 10 1,9 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5   9,0 17,10 95,35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 26,40 121,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 145,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frida Eneström (2008) -- SK Poseidon 19

101C 5 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 17,50 35,50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 55,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 72,55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   15,0 25,50 98,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 12,75 110,80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 139,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

201B 1 1,6 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,0   23,5 37,60 37,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 65,65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 34,20 99,85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,5 36,55 136,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 178,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 222,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 42,55 265,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,5 6,5   14,5 34,80 299,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 49,40 349,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emil Apel Röstlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 65,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 101,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 133,85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 174,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 27,00 201,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 39,90 241,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 281,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 325,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Göteborgs sim 3

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 32,00 64,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 93,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 123,20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 157,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 191,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 232,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 274,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 319,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tyrsky Reunanen (2008) -- Vantaan diving 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 56,65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 85,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 112,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 146,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 185,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 226,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 269,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 299,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Linus [1076] Ikonen (2008) -- GSIM 5

113B 1 1,9 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 33,25 33,25  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 61,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 93,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 122,05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 37,40 159,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   14,0 33,60 193,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 33,00 226,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   10,0 20,00 246,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 46,25 292,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jakob Midttun (2007) -- Bærum stupklubb 6

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 49,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 18,70 67,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   17,5 26,25 94,05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 120,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 152,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 33,60 186,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 227,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 263,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Diving Team Tiirat 7

103B 1 1,7 7,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 60,15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 85,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 2,0 4,0 3,0   8,5 13,60 99,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 125,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 45,10 170,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   11,5 29,90 200,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 225,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   17,0 34,00 259,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Albin Helling (2008) -- GSIM 8

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 54,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 18,70 73,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 102,45  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 24,15 126,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 25,20 151,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 23,10 174,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 23,10 198,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   9,5 19,00 217,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Stoimenov (2008) -- BILGARIA 9

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 47,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 69,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 99,65  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 125,30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 24,20 149,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,0   9,5 20,90 170,40  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 193,60  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2,0 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,0   1,5 3,00 196,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adam [1093] Kilbäck (2008) -- NEPTUN 10

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 24,05 24,05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 43,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 66,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 90,80  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,0 15,20 106,00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 133,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   11,5 25,30 158,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 22,05 180,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,5   5,0 10,00 190,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Felix Järås (2008) -- SK Poseidon 11

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 44,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 20,25 64,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,0   10,0 16,00 80,95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 101,35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   7,5 16,50 117,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 1,5 1,0 0,5 2,5 3,0   5,0 9,50 127,35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 17,60 144,95  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 20,00 164,95  Reverse Somersault

Lasse Noergaard (2008) -- SK Poseidon 12

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 15,40 34,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 16,50 51,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 5,0 3,0   10,5 16,80 67,90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 1,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,5   9,0 15,30 83,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 26,40 109,60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 19,80 129,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 17,10 146,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 15,00 161,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Olle Pettersson (2008) -- Poseidon 13

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 39,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 24,75 63,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 81,35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 4,0   10,5 19,95 101,30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 122,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 142,10  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5   8,0 13,60 155,70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 0,5 1,0 1,0 0,5 1,0   2,5 4,00 159,70 2Reverse Somersault

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Polisen IF Simhopp 14

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 19,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 38,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 57,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 76,95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 1,5 1,5 1,5 4,0 1,0   4,5 8,55 85,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 117,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 15,00 132,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   7,0 14,70 147,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 1,0 0,5 0,5 1,0 1,0   2,5 6,00 153,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erik Ramnefjell Natvik (2007) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 15

101B 1 1,3 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 14,95 14,95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 19,50 34,45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0   6,0 9,60 44,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,0 10,20 54,25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 2,5   10,0 18,00 72,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 3,5 2,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 87,55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 19,55 107,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 134,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204C 1 2,2 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,0 15,40 150,00  Back Double Somersault

Victor Bruhn (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 16

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 35,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 52,85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,0 16,80 69,65  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 2,5 1,5 3,5 3,0   8,0 15,20 84,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 2,0 2,5 2,0 4,0 2,0   6,5 10,40 95,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 2,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 113,65  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 129,40  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 143,80  Reverse Somersault

Emil Svindt-Thorsen (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 17

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 14,00 30,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 4,0 2,5   8,0 12,00 42,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 3,0 5,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 56,40  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 2,5 2,0 1,5 3,0   7,0 13,30 69,70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 97,20  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 116,40  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 134,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,0 0,5   1,5 2,25 136,25  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A Platform

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 69,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 108,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1,9 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 40,85 149,45  Reverse Dive

205B 10 2,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   16,0 46,40 195,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2,8 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 58,80 254,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 30,00 284,65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 49,60 334,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 38,00 71,60  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 108,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 143,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,5 32,20 175,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624C 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 225,95  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 56,55 282,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 43,75 326,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Göteborgs sim 3

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 38,95 74,15  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 113,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 147,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 49,20 196,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 245,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 276,60  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 325,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maud van Kempen (2005) -- The Netherlands 4

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 46,00 81,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 116,30  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 42,75 159,05  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 191,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 40,60 232,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 42,05 274,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 318,50  Armstand Double Somersault

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Diving Team Tiirat 5

103B 10 1,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 34,20 66,20  Back Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 104,00  Armstand Somersault

301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 32,30 136,30  Reverse Dive

624B 10 2,8 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 47,60 183,90  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 39,15 223,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 41,60 264,65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 24,30 288,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Wilma Irene Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 6

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 66,30  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5   19,0 36,10 102,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 3,0   13,0 27,30 129,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 171,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 217,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 36,25 253,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2,4 5,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 28,80 282,35  Armstand Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 7

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 60,90  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 97,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 40,00 137,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 36,80 173,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   17,5 42,00 215,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 0,0 0,5 5,0 2,0 2,5   5,0 12,00 227,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 5 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 267,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 10 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 64,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 99,55  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 140,40  Armstand Somersault

107C 10 2,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 33,75 174,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 209,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 36,25 245,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 0,5 3,0 1,0 3,0 3,0   7,0 18,20 263,60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon 9

103B 10 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   16,5 33,00 62,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 32,30 94,90  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 124,35  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2,3 4,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 20,70 145,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 16,80 161,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 27,50 189,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 212,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Meri Muro (2005) -- Diving Team Tiirat 10

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,5 23,25 49,65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 74,45  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 99,10  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 4,5   16,5 34,65 133,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 164,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 20,00 184,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 17,10 202,05  Armstand Somersault

Leia [1065] Olsson (2006) -- SK Poseidon 11

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 26,60 51,40  Inward Dive

201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 33,30 84,70  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 22,80 107,50  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   10,0 18,00 125,50  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7,5 2,1 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,0 10,50 136,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 170,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 4,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 191,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nura Krpo (2006) -- Baerum Stupklubb 12

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 46,40  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 70,20  Reverse Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 91,90  Inward Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 4,5   15,0 27,00 118,90  Armstand Somersault

403C 7,5 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 145,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 26,40 171,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   7,0 14,00 185,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Iris Eriksson Linderoth (2006) -- GSIM 13

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 50,55  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 70,05  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2,1 3,0 4,5 3,0 5,0 4,0   11,5 24,15 94,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 5 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 111,00  Reverse Dive

105C 7,5 2,2 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 144,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,5 14,30 158,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 20,70 179,00  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

Isak [1130] Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

103B 10 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0   23,0 46,00 79,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 121,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 158,65  Reverse Dive

107C 10 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 56,70 215,35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 59,20 274,55  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

205C 7,5 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 49,00 323,55  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 38,40 361,95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 48,75 410,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Axel Walther (2005) -- SK Poseidon 2

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 74,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 42,00 116,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1,9 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 155,90  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 45,60 201,50  Armstand Double Somersault

203B 5 2,3 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 37,95 239,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 284,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 5 3,1 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 40,30 324,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 7,5 2,8 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 40,60 365,35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Angus [1081] Hellman (2004) -- Sk Neptun 3

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 74,80  Back Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 112,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 154,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 35,15 189,95  Reverse Dive

